
A1699

A3549

A3796

A3798

NEW LINE DESIGN PENDING

21

23.5

NX2Q

NX8Q

NX12Q

2.5

30

5
0

-6

4
6

30

15.5

8

30

5
0

23.5

-0.5

4
6

30

11.5

12

30

5
0

23.5

+3.5

4
6

30

56

5
6

6
4

64 8

A0035KT3796

OPTIONAL

+

6
0

60 6

A0035

KT3549

C

2

Cromo lucido
Bright Chrome

Cromo satinato
Satin Chrome

PVD Ottone
PVD Brass

FINITURE / FINISHES

T

Inox satinato
Stainless steeliT

5
2

52 11

A0035

KT002


